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NAME POSITION SECTION PHONE E-MAIL 
     
Abel, Brittany Fellow BEHAV 301-496-0561 abelcr@mail.nih.gov  
Acevedo, Fidelia Program Assistant CMBS, HMS 301-443-7379 acevedof@mail.nih.gov  
Ahsan, Sama Clinical Fellow OOCD 410-502-5157 ahsansf@mail.nih.gov  
Akshintala, Srivandana Research Fellow PETS 301-594-6052 srivandana.akshintala@nih.gov  
Albert, Catherine Clinical Fellow OOCD 410-502-2729 katie.albert@nih.gov 
Amaya, Melissa Nurse Specialist POB 301-451-9036 amayamm@mail.nih.gov  
Annesley, Colleen Clinical Fellow OOCD 301-496-4256 colleen.annesley@nih.gov  
Aplan, Peter Genetics Branch, CCR OOCD 301-496-0901 aplanp@mail.nih.gov  
Baker, Alissa Clinical Fellow OOCD 301-496-4256 alissa.baker@nih.gov  
Baldwin, Andrea Nurse Practitioner PETS 301-594-9976 baldwinam@mail.nih.gov  
Battles, Haven Clinical Support 

Assistant 
BEHAV 301-451-9148 havenbattles@yahoo.com  

Banerjee, Deblina Visiting Fellow CMBS 301-451-7049 deblina.banerjee@nih.gov  
Bernstein, Donna Sr. Nurse Specialist IMMUN 301-435-7804 dbernsted@mail.nih.gov  
Bhaumik, Sucharita Special Volunteer PETS 301-451-7020 sucharita.bhaumik@nih.gov  
Brunson, Natasha Data Manager Harris IT 301-451-7747 brunsonn@mail.nih.gov  
Buckley, John Sr. Researh Tech IMMUN 301-496-9634 buckleyj@mail.nih.gov  
Carbonell, Amanda Nurse Specialist POB 301-496-0486 amanda.carbonell@nih.gov  
Chang,Wendy Clinical Fellow Genetics/POB 301-402-2562 wendy.chang@nih.gov  
Chanock, Stephen DCEG Director DCEG/POB 240-276-7150 chanocks@mail.nih.gov  
Chien, Christopher Fellow HMS 301-451-7033 chiencd@mail.nih.gov  
Chuk, Meredith Clinical Collaborator PETS 301-496-7387 meredith.chuk@nih.gov  
Cohen, Gordon Clinical Fellow OOCD 410-955-8688 gcohen7@jhmi.edu  
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Cooper, Stacy Clinical Fellow OOCD 410-502-7111 stacy.cooper@nih.gov  
Cui, Yongzhi (Karen) Biologist IMMUN 301-402-1298 yongzhic@mail.nih.gov  
Delbrook, Cindy Sr. Nurse Specialist POB 301-496-9454 delbrookc@mail.nih.gov  
DePollar, Sherri Patient Care 

Coordinator 
POB 301-451-9154 depollars@mail.ih.gov  

Derdak, Joanne Nurse Practitioner OOCD 301-451-9157 derdakj@mail.nih.gov  
Derse Anthony, Claudia Nurse Specialist 

 
POB 301-496-0128 derseanthonycp@mail.nih.gov  

Dombi, Eva Biologist PETS 301-451-7023 dombie@mail.nih.gov  
Epps, Anita Program Assistant TMES 301-451-6512 dombie@mail.nih.gov 
Ershler, Rachel Clinical Fellow PETS 301-443-5393 rachael.ershler@nih.gov 
Evans, Justin Fellow TMES 301-451-7034 justin.evans@nih.gov  
Feldman, Robin Data Manager Harris IT 301-402-9685 robin.feldman@nih.gov  
Ferry, Susan Nurse Specialist POB 301-496-8009 susan.ferry@nih.gov  
Fountaine, Thomas Clinical Fellow OOCD 301-496-4256 thomas.fountaine@nih.gov  
Fry, Terry Head, Hematologic 

Malignancies Section 
HMS 301-402-0215 fryt@mail.nih.gov  

Galil, Joan Social Worker POB 301-496-3005 joan.galil@nih.gov  
Giles, Amber Fellow TMES 301-451-7036 gilesaj@mail.nih.gov 
Glod, John Staff Clinician PETS/PNOS 301-451-0391 john.glod@nih.gov  
Glynn, Clare Admin Specialist OOTC 301-451-7054 glynnc@mail.nih.gov 
Goel, Ruchika Clinical Fellow OOCD 410-955-8783 ruchika-goel@nih.gov 
Goodwin, Anne Nurse Specialist POB 301-594-4762 goodwina@mail.nih.gov 
Haile, Samuel Fellow IMMUN 301-827-0535 samuel.haile@nih.gov 
Hayashi, Masanori Clinical Collaborator POB 410-502-2729 masanori.hayashi@nih.gov  
Heitzeneder, Sabine Visiting Fellow IMMUN 301-451-5897 sabine.heitzeneder@nih.gov 
Helman, Lee Head, MOS Section & 

CCR Scientific 
Director for Clinical 

MOS 301-496-4257 helmanl@mail.nih.gov  
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Research 
Heske, Christine Clinical Fellow MOS 301-451-7016 christine.heske@nih.gov  
Jackson, Kyle Clinical Fellow OOCD 410-283-2254 kyle.jackson2@nih.gov  
Jacoby, Elad Clinical Fellow HMS 301-827-1749 elad.jacoby@nih.gov 
Jayaprakash, Nalini Chemist PETS 301-402-6642 jayapran@main.nih.gov  
Khan, Javed Deputy Branch Chief, 

Genetics 
Genetics 301-435-2937 khanj@mail.nih.gov  

Kakumanu, Showri Data Manager Harris IT 301-402-1388 kakumanusr@mail.nih.gov 
Kapadia, Ekta Special Volunteer HMS 301-827-1949 ekta.kapadia@nih.gov  
Kaplan, Rosandra Head, Tumor Micro-

Environment Section 
TMES 301-496-1735 kaplanrn@mail.nih.gov 

Kasai, Miki Biologist TMES 301-496-2318 kasaim@mail.nih.gov 
Khanna, Chand Contractor TMBS 301-594-3406 khannac@mail.nih.gov 
Klein, Orly Clinical Fellow OOCD 410-502-0154 orly.klein@nih.gov 
Kunzler-Souza, Barbara Special Volunteer CMBS 301-451-7047 barbara.souza@nih.gov 
Lam, Norris Fellow CMBS 301-451-2960 norris.lam@nih.gov 
Lau, Bonnie Clinical Fellow OOCD 301-496-4256 bonnie.lau@nih.gov  
League-Pascual, James 
(Kino) 

Fellow PNOS 301-594-8768 james.league-pascual@nih.gov  

Lee, Daniel (Trey) Assistant Clinical 
Investigator 

IMMUN 301-435-6236 leed3@mail.nih.gov 

Levine, Jason Staff Clinician OOTC  240-276-5557  levineja@mail.nih.gov 
Liu, Zhihui Staff Scientist CMBS 301-496-2321 liuzhihu@mail.ih.gov 
Lizardo, Michael Visiting Fellow TMBS 301-451-6512 michael.lizardo@nih.gov 
Long, Adrienne Hart Fellow IMMUN 301-451-7028 adrienne.long@nih.gov  
Mackall, Crystal POB, Chief and Head, 

Immunology Section 
IMMUN 301-402-5940 mackallc@mail.nih.gov 

Majzner, Robbie Clinical Fellow IMMUN 301-594-3413 robbie.majzner@nih.gov  
Martin Peron, Staci Staff Scientist BEHAV 301-435-3964 martins@mail.nih.gov 
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Martirosov, Armenak Data Manager Harris IT 301-402-1389 armenak.martirosov@nih.gov  
Maury, Sebastien Special Volunteer IMMUN 301-402-8899 sebastien.maury@nih.gov  
Mazcko, Christina Biologist TMBS 301-402-8634 mazckoc@mail.nih.gov 
McCalla, Amy Fellow MOS 301-496-4257 mccallamartinac@mail.nih.gov 
McCully, Cindy Biologist PNOS 301-496-5146 mccullyc@mail.nih.gov 
McReynolds, Lisa Clinical Collaborator POB 301-443-5784 lisa.mcreynolds@nih.gov 
Mendoza, Arnulfo Biologist MOS 301-402-9617 mendozaa@nih.gov  
Menke, Candace Protocol Specialist OOTC 301-451-5007 menkecs@mail.nih.gov 
Merchant, Melinda POB Clinical Director OOCD 301-443-7955 merchanm@mail.nih.gov 
Moore, Terri Patient Coordinator OOCD 301-451-9156 moorete@mail.nih.gov 
Murgai, Meera Fellow TMES 301-451-7040 meera.murgai@nih.gov 
Murphy, Robert Biologist PETS 301-451-7022 murphyb@mail.nih.gov 
Nellan, Anandani Clinical Fellow PNOS 301-827-1063 anandani.nellan@nih.gov 
Nguyen, Sang Fellow HMS 301-451-7030 sang.nguyen2@nih.gov  
Nikitina, Ekaterina Data Manager Harris IT 301-402-9748 nikitinae@mail.nih.gov  
Nkrumah, Ana Fellow MOS 301-496-4257 nkrumahao@mail.nih.gov 
O’Neill, Keith Data Management 

Supervisor 
Harris IT 301-451-4941 okeith@mail.nih.gov 

Odate, Seiichi Visiting Fellow CMBS 301-496-7103 seiichi.odate@nih.gov 
Qin, Haiying Biologist HMS 301-451-2960 qinh@mail.nih.gov 
Rabb, Jeniffer Secretary PETS & PNOS 301-496-7103 rabbj@mail.nih.gov 
Reid, Caitlin Fellow TMES 301-435-9332 caitlin.reid@nih.gov 
Ren, Ling Biologist TMBS 301-402-0011 renl@mail.nih.gov  
Richmond, Vicki Fellowship Specialist OOCD 301-402-3425 richmonv@mail.nih.gov 
Ronner, Peter Fellow PNOS 301-451-4974 lukas.ronner@nih.gov  
Rota, Christopher Fellow IMMUN 301-435-3355 christopher.rota@nih.gov 
Shah, Nirali Clinical Fellow OOCD 301-451-0390 nirali.shah@nih.gov 
Shalabi, Haneen Special Volunteer HMS 301-451-7031 shalabih@nih.gov  
Shern, John (Jack) Clinical Fellow Genetics/POB 301-402-8754 shernjf@mail.nih.gov 
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Smith, Jillian Fellow IMMUN 301-451-6735 jillian.smith@nih.gov  
Steppan, Diana Clinical Fellow OOCD 443-287-0212 diana.steppan@nih.gov 
Stewart, Douglas Adjunct Investigator PETS 240-276-7238 drstewart@mail.nih.gov 
Struemph, Kari Fellow BEHAV 301-402-6490 kari.struemph@nih.gov  
Tamula, Mary Ann Bio Informatics 

Specialist 
BEHAV 301-435-3965 maryanne.tamula@nih.gov 

Therrien, Janet Data Manager Harris IT 301-402-1390 therrienj@mail.nih.gov  
Thiele, Carol Head, Cell and 

Molecular Biology 
CMBS 301-496-1543 thielec@mail.nih.gov 

Veschi, Veronica Fellow CMBS 301-451-7050 veronica.veschi@nih.gov 
Wan, Xiaolin Biologist MOS 301-451-7013 xiaolinw@mail.nih.gov 
Warren, Kathy Head, Neuro 

Oncology Section 
PNOS 301-435-4683 warrenk@mail.nih.gov 

Whitcomb, Trish Nurse Specialist PETS 301-496-0128 whitcomt@mail.nih.gov 
Widemann, Brigitte Head, Pharmacology 

& Experimental 
Therapeutics 

PETS 301-496-7387 widemanb@mail.nih.gov 

Wiener, Lori Staff Scientist BEHAV 301-451-9148 wiener@mail.nih.gov 
Wolters, Pam Staff Scientist BEHAV 301-496-0562 woltersp@mail.nih.gov 
Wylie, Luke Fellow CMBS 301-496-0305 wyliela@mail.nih.gov 
Yang, Yinmeng Fellow HMS  yinmeng.yang@nih.gov 
Yarullina, Olima Data Manager Harris IT 301-443-3816 yaruloli@mail.nih.gov  
Yates, Bonnie Nurse Specialist POB 301-402-1387 bonnie.yates@nih.gov  
Yeung, Choh Biologist MOS 301-496-2955 yeungc@mail.nih.gov 
Yohe, Marielle Clinical Collaborator Genetics/POB 301-496-4256 marielle.yohe@nih.gov 
Zadeh, Sima Research Fellow BEHAV 301-451-9510 zadehsl@mail.nih.gov 
Zhang, Hua Biologist IMMUN 301-451-7029 zhanghu@mail.nih.gov 
Zhang, Ling Biologist IMMUN 301-451-7027 zhangling@mail.nih.gov  
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